
Tentative Class Schedule 
DATE       TOPICS                                                                      ASSIGNMENTS DUE 

Tuesday May 23 3.1  

Wednesday May 24 3.2, 3.3 Homework/Quiz 1 
Thursday May 25 3.4, 3.5 Homework/Quiz 2 

Tuesday May 30 4.1, Review Homework/Quiz 3 
Wednesday May 31 4.2 & Test 1  

Thursday June 1 4.3, 4.4 Homework/Quiz 4 

Tuesday June 6 8.1, Review Homework/Quiz 5 
Wednesday June 7 8.2 & Test 2  
Thursday June 8 8.3, 8.4, 8.5  Homework/Quiz 6 
Tuesday June 13 8.6, 8.7 Homework/Quiz 7 
Wednesday June 14 8.7, Review Homework/Quiz 8 

Thursday June 15 9.1 & Test 3  
Tuesday June 20 9.2, 9.3 Homework/Quiz 9 
Wednesday June 21 3.6, Review Homework/Quiz 10 
Thursday June 22 Test 4  

Tuesday June 27 Review Final   
Wednesday June 28 Review Final Skills Portfolio  
Thursday June 29 Final Exam  

Grade Sheet 
Test 1 
 

 /110 

Test 2 
 

+ /110 

Test 3 
 

 /110 

Test 4 
 

+ /110 

TESTS 
 

= /440 

Quiz 1 
 

 /20 

Quiz 2 
 

 /20 

Quiz 3 
 

 /20 

Quiz 4 
 

 /20 

Quiz 5 
 

 /20 

Quiz 6 
 

 /20 

Quiz 7 
 

 /20 

Quiz 8 
 

 /20 

Quiz 9 
 

 /20 

Quiz 10 
 

 /20 

QUIZZES 
 

= /200 

SKILLS PORTFOLIO 
 

= /75 

FINAL EXAM 
 

= /250 

TOTAL = /1000 



 


